1451-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
HQA Series
Features
 Standard Quarter Brick Footprint
 9-40, 18-40VDC Inputs
 5 to 48V Nominal Outputs
 Up to 90% Effi ciency
 Through Hole Mounting

 Safety Agency Certifi cations - UL60950-1, CSA60950-1, EN60950-1, CE Mark
 Weight (Typ) g 100 (Flanged version)
 Size (WxHxD) in(mm) Flanged version: 2.39  x 2.2 x 0.5” (60.6 x 55.9 x 12.7); Non-flanged version: 2.39  x 1.54 x 0.5” (60.6 x 39 x 12.7)
 Warranty yrs 3 Years
Specifi cations
Key Market Segments & Applications
P R E L I M I N A RY
1461-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision p2: Feb 2016
CC-E Series
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/hqa-series.htm
Model Selector
Screening
  Input Voltage Output Voltage Max Current Maxumim Power Flange Screening
 Model (V) (V) (A) (W)
 HQA2W120W050V-007-S 9 - 40 5 24 120  Y Standard
 HQA2W120W050V-N07-S 9 - 40 5 24 120  N Standard
 HQA2W120W120V-007-S 9 - 40 12 10 120  Y Standard
 HQA2W120W120V-N07-S 9 - 40 12 10 120  N Standard
 HQA2W120W150V-007-M 9 - 40 15 8 120  Y Enhanced
 HQA2W120W150V-007-S 9 - 40 15 8 120  Y Standard
 HQA2W120W150V-N07-S 9 - 40 15 8 120  N Standard
 HQA2W120W240V-007-M 9 - 40 24 5 120  Y Enhanced
 HQA2W120W240V-007-S 9 - 40 24 5 120  Y Standard
 HQA2W120W240V-N07-S 9 - 40 24 5 120  N Standard
 HQA2W120W280V-007-S 9 - 40 28 4.2 118  Y Standard
 HQA2W120W280V-N07-S 9 - 40 28 4.2 118  N Standard
 HQA24120W050V-007-M 18 - 40 5 24 120  Y Enhanced
 HQA24120W120V-007-M 18 - 40 12 10 120  Y Enhanced
 HQA24120W280V-007-M 18 - 40 28 4.2 118  Y Enhanced
 HQA24120W480V-007-M 18 - 40 48 2.5 120  Y Enhanced
 HQA24120W480V-007-S 18 - 40 48 2.5 120  Y Standard
 HQA24120W480V-N07-S 18 - 40 48 2.5 120  N Standard
 Operation S-Grade M-Grade
Functional Test Room and Hot Test  Cold, Room, and Hot Test
 Burn in Yes Extended, 96 hour
 Temperature Cycling No 10 Cycles